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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 16 Women, 200m Breaststroke 1 years and older
2/26/2011 - 13:56 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mladji pioniri

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:57.92 482 40.96 45.74 46.86 44.36
DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:57.92 482 39.51 46.00 48.18 44.23

3. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:05.03 429 41.39 46.18 48.40 49.06
4. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:14.77 368 42.82 49.73 51.36 50.86
5. MAVRAK, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:15.44 364 43.79 51.15 50.62 49.88
6. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:15.77 362 45.75 48.80 50.34 50.88
7. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:16.51 358 43.97 51.50 50.62 50.42
8. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:19.32 343 46.75 51.31 51.18 50.08
9. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:21.28 333 44.53 51.16 52.72 52.87

10. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:22.74 326 45.47 53.88
11. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:24.44 318 47.30 52.42 52.85 51.87
12. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:27.70 303 46.47 53.11 54.52 53.60
13. KLINKO, Jelena 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:29.36 296 49.17 54.85 54.80 50.54
14. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:31.81 286 52.30
15. BUHMILER, Andrea 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:34.91 274 51.31 55.96 54.45 53.19
16. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 3:37.84 263 51.15 55.63 56.53 54.53
17. PLAVSIC, ANA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica3:43.36 244 52.48 55.88 58.74 56.26
18. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:43.62 243 58.88
19. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Pk Delfin Vrbas 3:47.00 232 51.25 58.76 1:00.19 56.80
20. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 3:49.23 225 53.05 57.98 56.60 1:01.60
21. SISA, Agota 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:54.41 211 55.72 59.44 1:00.34 58.91
22. CAJKAS, Hana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:56.34 206 1:04.37 59.62
23. ARAMBASIC, Tijana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:58.29 201 53.90 1:01.12 1:02.20 1:01.07
24. SABO, Diana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:59.45 198 54.86 1:02.55 1:02.07 59.97
25. NIKOLIC, Kristina 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:03.90 187 56.69 1:00.30 1:04.02 1:02.89
26. LUKIC, Bojana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:07.07 180 56.08 1:02.15 1:04.32 1:04.52
27. KUVIZIC, Marijana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:16.09 162 59.78 1:04.10 1:07.77 1:04.44
28. POPOV, Anastasija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:17.64 159 1:00.33 1:03.88 1:07.61 1:05.82
29. KUPRESANIN, Minja 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:17.95 158 59.90 1:06.85 1:07.35 1:03.85
30. KOZOMORA, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:40.35 123 1:07.37 1:11.94 1:14.82 1:06.22
31. BICOK, Silvija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:46.49 115 1:04.88 1:13.22 1:13.87 1:14.52

DNF POPOVIC, Ivona 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
DNF KOLARIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa1:43.09

Pioniri

1. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:50.25 550 39.07 43.34 45.01 42.83
2. STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:51.72 536 38.12 44.36 45.09 44.15
3. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:53.64 519 40.20 44.44 45.41 43.59
4. BRDARIC, Nevena 97 "Feniks",Sombor 2:54.16 514 38.45 44.47 46.42 44.82
5. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:56.88 491 40.51 46.42 46.56 43.39
6. HARI, Vanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 2:58.84 475 41.12 45.61 46.90 45.21
7. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 "Feniks",Sombor 2:58.85 475 40.63 46.16 46.37 45.69
8. VULIC, Natasa 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:59.87 467 41.42 46.46 46.95 45.04
9. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:12.12 383 45.83 50.09 47.89 48.31

10. PEKOVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:15.48 364 45.05 48.85 50.78 50.80
11. DRAKULIC, Natasa 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:23.01 325 46.99 51.89 53.18 50.95
12. MANDIC, Nada 97 Pk "swim Star"  Becej 3:24.47 318 44.36 52.86 54.47 52.78
13. KALOSEROVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:27.75 303 48.72 53.96 53.80 51.27
14. RACKOVIC, Maja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:30.92 289 49.68 53.46 55.31 52.47
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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 16, Girls, 200m Breaststroke, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

15. KRULJ, Tijana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:31.17 288 48.37 53.48 54.81 54.51
16. MAJSTOROVIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:49.52 225 55.50 59.13 58.75 56.14
17. KUVIZIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:36.85 128 1:00.30 1:10.94 1:12.29 1:13.32

DNF TUCOVIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo4:49.14 53.65

Kadeti

1. OLAH, Jelena 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:47.32 580 38.42 44.81 40.54 43.55
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:53.16 523 38.52 43.05 46.41 45.18
3. SAMAC, Milica 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:11.09 389 41.73 48.57 50.39 50.40
4. SISA, Eleonora 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:35.96 270 50.24 54.62 57.06 54.04
5. RUZIC, Nikolina 95 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:45.03 238 51.34 56.81 58.64 58.24

Juniori

1. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:44.21 613 36.56 41.73 42.70 43.22
2. BANJANIN, Natasa 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:56.55 494 41.32 44.04 44.95 46.24
3. MARKOV, Tamara 94 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:06.62 418 42.37 47.24 48.94 48.07

Seniori

1. DRAGIN, Jovana 92 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:03.37 440 43.42 46.70

Apsolutna

1. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:44.21 613 36.56 41.73 42.70 43.22
2. OLAH, Jelena 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:47.32 580 38.42 44.81 40.54 43.55
3. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:50.25 550 39.07 43.34 45.01 42.83
4. STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:51.72 536 38.12 44.36 45.09 44.15
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:53.16 523 38.52 43.05 46.41 45.18
6. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:53.64 519 40.20 44.44 45.41 43.59
7. BRDARIC, Nevena 97 "Feniks",Sombor 2:54.16 514 38.45 44.47 46.42 44.82
8. BANJANIN, Natasa 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:56.55 494 41.32 44.04 44.95 46.24
9. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:56.88 491 40.51 46.42 46.56 43.39

10. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:57.92 482 39.51 46.00 48.18 44.23
MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:57.92 482 40.96 45.74 46.86 44.36

12. HARI, Vanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 2:58.84 475 41.12 45.61 46.90 45.21
13. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 "Feniks",Sombor 2:58.85 475 40.63 46.16 46.37 45.69
14. VULIC, Natasa 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:59.87 467 41.42 46.46 46.95 45.04
15. DRAGIN, Jovana 92 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:03.37 440 43.42 46.70
16. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:05.03 429 41.39 46.18 48.40 49.06
17. MARKOV, Tamara 94 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:06.62 418 42.37 47.24 48.94 48.07
18. SAMAC, Milica 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:11.09 389 41.73 48.57 50.39 50.40
19. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:12.12 383 45.83 50.09 47.89 48.31
20. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:14.77 368 42.82 49.73 51.36 50.86
21. MAVRAK, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:15.44 364 43.79 51.15 50.62 49.88
22. PEKOVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:15.48 364 45.05 48.85 50.78 50.80
23. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:15.77 362 45.75 48.80 50.34 50.88
24. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:16.51 358 43.97 51.50 50.62 50.42
25. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:19.32 343 46.75 51.31 51.18 50.08
26. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:21.28 333 44.53 51.16 52.72 52.87
27. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:22.74 326 45.47 53.88
28. DRAKULIC, Natasa 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:23.01 325 46.99 51.89 53.18 50.95
29. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:24.44 318 47.30 52.42 52.85 51.87
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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 16, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

30. MANDIC, Nada 97 Pk "swim Star"  Becej 3:24.47 318 44.36 52.86 54.47 52.78
31. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:27.70 303 46.47 53.11 54.52 53.60
32. KALOSEROVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:27.75 303 48.72 53.96 53.80 51.27
33. KLINKO, Jelena 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:29.36 296 49.17 54.85 54.80 50.54
34. RACKOVIC, Maja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:30.92 289 49.68 53.46 55.31 52.47
35. KRULJ, Tijana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:31.17 288 48.37 53.48 54.81 54.51
36. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:31.81 286 52.30
37. BUHMILER, Andrea 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:34.91 274 51.31 55.96 54.45 53.19
38. SISA, Eleonora 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:35.96 270 50.24 54.62 57.06 54.04
39. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 3:37.84 263 51.15 55.63 56.53 54.53
40. PLAVSIC, ANA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica3:43.36 244 52.48 55.88 58.74 56.26
41. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:43.62 243 58.88
42. RUZIC, Nikolina 95 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:45.03 238 51.34 56.81 58.64 58.24
43. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Pk Delfin Vrbas 3:47.00 232 51.25 58.76 1:00.19 56.80
44. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 3:49.23 225 53.05 57.98 56.60 1:01.60
45. MAJSTOROVIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:49.52 225 55.50 59.13 58.75 56.14
46. SISA, Agota 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:54.41 211 55.72 59.44 1:00.34 58.91
47. CAJKAS, Hana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:56.34 206 1:04.37 59.62
48. ARAMBASIC, Tijana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:58.29 201 53.90 1:01.12 1:02.20 1:01.07
49. SABO, Diana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:59.45 198 54.86 1:02.55 1:02.07 59.97
50. NIKOLIC, Kristina 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:03.90 187 56.69 1:00.30 1:04.02 1:02.89
51. LUKIC, Bojana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:07.07 180 56.08 1:02.15 1:04.32 1:04.52
52. KUVIZIC, Marijana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:16.09 162 59.78 1:04.10 1:07.77 1:04.44
53. POPOV, Anastasija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:17.64 159 1:00.33 1:03.88 1:07.61 1:05.82
54. KUPRESANIN, Minja 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:17.95 158 59.90 1:06.85 1:07.35 1:03.85
55. KUVIZIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:36.85 128 1:00.30 1:10.94 1:12.29 1:13.32
56. KOZOMORA, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:40.35 123 1:07.37 1:11.94 1:14.82 1:06.22
57. BICOK, Silvija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:46.49 115 1:04.88 1:13.22 1:13.87 1:14.52

DNF POPOVIC, Ivona 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
DNF KOLARIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa1:43.09
DNF TUCOVIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo4:49.14 53.65
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